& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2019 USED 2.0 Cooper S Sport Steptronic Euro 6 (s/s) 2dr

P = — F) -~ JU‘LC
IIGTED DTG

Showrdon & FOrECY

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: VTI9KUK Fuel:

With only 25572 miles on the clock, this 2019 MINI Convertible Cooper S Sport is a superb
example of a modern convertible. EQuipped with a 2.0L petrol engine and meeting Euro 6
emission standards, this Cooper S Sport trim includes the Comfort Pack, which features
climate control and heated seats. Bluetooth connectivity for compatible mobile phones
with audio streaming is included, along with rear parking distance control and automatic
headlights. The vehicle also benefits from manual air conditioning. This MINI Convertible
offers fuel economy of 44 mpg, which means lower running costs compared to similar
vehicles. The low CO2 emissions also mean it is kinder to the environment.

{/) Vehicle on Site
: Awaiting Preparation

Please call for more
information-on-this
vehicle

25572
£18,058.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

435

2|

189

281

143

31



Other Features and Key Information

A/C,CRUISE,SENSORS,17"ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cp Deposit ~ TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR N DOA P MP FP
566 000 48 41524
HP £1805800 £1,80580 £1625220 £2173832 £000  £1.00 F,/(,A wams o eas2a 452 paie24

Scan the QR Code for VT19KUK




