

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

## 2019 USED 2.0 Cooper S Sport Steptronic Euro 6 (s/s) 2dr







color:		Mileage:	25572
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£18,058.00
Registration:	VT19KUK	Fuel:	Petrol

With only 25572 miles on the clock, this 2019 MINI Convertible Cooper S Sport is a superb example of a modern convertible. Equipped with a 2.0L petrol engine and meeting Euro 6 emission standards, this Cooper S Sport trim includes the Comfort Pack, which features climate control and heated seats. Bluetooth connectivity for compatible mobile phones with audio streaming is included, along with rear parking distance control and automatic headlights. The vehicle also benefits from manual air conditioning. This MINI Convertible offers fuel economy of 44 mpg, which means lower running costs compared to similar vehicles. The low CO2 emissions also mean it is kinder to the environment.

MPG Average	43.5		
Engine Size	21		
Max Power(BHP)	189		
Max Torque(NM)	281		
Max Speed(MPH)	143		
0-60			
Insurance Group	31		

## Other Features and Key Information

A/C,CRUISE,SENSORS,17"ALLOYS

## Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	TAP	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
НР	£18,058.00	£1,805.80	£16,252.20	£21,738.32	£0.00	£1.00	5.66 % P.A.	£10.90 % APR	48 mths	£415.24	415.24 X 47	£416.24

## Scan the QR Code for VT19KUK

